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JUILLET / JULY

Margaret Manson
Elementary School
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YOUTH SECTOR / SECTEUR JEUNESSE

2024-2025

Students start school Aug 29

- Holidays

Students finish school Jun 20

‘ MMES Open House
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- Fixed Board-wide ped day Board-level ped days: 16
School-level ped days: 3
-Teacher/IASS Conventions Regional Ped days: 1
Total days: 20
All Region ped day
Pupil days: 180
- MMES Ped Day Teacher days: 200

Curriculum evening: Thursday, September 5, 2024
ﬂ'School Photo Day: Wednesday, September 11, 2024

Interim Reports: will be available on the Mozaik portal
Friday, October 11, 2024

P/T Interviews: Wednesday. November 13, 2024 (evening),
Thursday, November 14, 2024 (8 am - 1 pm)
Thursday, March 13, 2025 (3 - 8 pm)

Open House: Tuesday, January 14, 2025 (6:30-8:30 pm)

Term 1 Report cards: will be available on the Mozaik portal,
Monday, November 11, 2024

Term 2 Report cards: will be available on the Mozaik portal,
Friday, February 28, 2025

Term 3 Report cards: will be available on the Mozaik portal,
Thursday, June 26, 2025






